
Kinnaträffen 2018

Kinna, 2018-12-08

Klass

Flickor yngre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Sara Gustavsson Alebrottarna
VPO 17:

32
2:26

12
4:00

12
 1  5  0  0  25 2.

2 Fanny Gregorc Trollhättans AK
4:00

11
VSU 13:

41
VPO 8:7

31
 2  8  0  1  36 1.
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